

INDIVIDUAL DECEASED PERSONNEL FILE

NED DIZDINE A/38

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTERANTA,	ENERAL DISTRIBUTIO GEORGIA			
		ND REPORT		
	ANY CHARG	ES		
	10-21-48		ROUTINE	
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:	MC CONNELL FUNERA	L HOME		
REMAINS OF THE LATE	PFC. NED N. DILDI	NE 14022286		
BEING SHIPPED TO YOU	U ACCOMPANIED BY E	SCORT		Mari majulajindapa satu maja
ON TRAIN NUMBER				
LEAVING ATLANTA 7:	30 AM 26 OCT.		RAILI	ROAD
AND DUE TO ARRIVE A	THENS, ALA. ON L&N	#2 3:43 PM 26	CCT.	•
REQUEST YOU MAKE APR	ALMERMENTS TO ACCU	PP PENATUR AR	STATION UPON ARRIVAL	
THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY	PASS THIS INTOPIC	TION ON TO HER	STATION UPON ARRIVAL	AND
	21/2 VIL 12	TIME ON TO MENT	r OF KIN	
			JOHN H. PRUITT LT. COLONEL, QMC	
		• .		
I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO THIS 26 1 DAY OF	MONTH L	ECEIPT OF THE REMAIN	S OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEA	Maja
		MC CONNELL	FUNERAL HOME	
(# 1)			RECORDS LANGOT	ATED &
			DALP	
FORM 1193			3.2	-

C FORM 1194

taro at. Jornella

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

	1. SHIF	PPED	
FROM		IO	20.00
USMC St. Corneille		Casketing Point "A" Cherbou	T.R
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
Truck		Cpl Binnetto	T
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
The contract of the same	19/7/48	Everett N. Clarpo, 1st Lt FA 1	9/7/48
13.10 / marrays, cape / classe 6 18			7 7
	2. SHI		
FROM, DO 180 1870 1974 1930		TO COOK THE AMERICAN	A CAN
Casketing Point "A" Cherb	ours	Port Unit, Charbourg	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		T/ Sgt Fuller	
Truck	DATE	SIGNATURE OF THE CEIVER A	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DAIL 2	Sayin Military .	
Everett N. Ciampo, ist It	5.00	John E. Hendry, Jr. Maj CAC	,
	3. SHI	PRED	
FROM		10	
Port Unit - Cherbourg		PATTYURTEX-XCHETENING NYPOE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE USAT Carroll Victory		NAME OF CONVOYER KENNETH W. WHERCOTT, Capt, TC	\$ 00 00 8 08 0
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
JOHN E. HENDRY JR, Major, CAC	25Sept48	Kulvhuentt 25 SEPT	n/n
JOHN E. HENDAI SR, Major, CAO			1040
	4. SHI	PPED	
FROM		10	
umates de of mello	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NAME OF CONVOYER	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOIER	
USAGE - USAGE	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DAIL	In I Jushlevas	1940
	-	JAMES D. HORTHMON	160
~	5. SH	PPED COLONEL, T. O.	
FROM Pas ()		BORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
ATHENS, ALABANA / TE	-7	Vactumo trum ara	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER TELE ESSUE	DATE /	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
MC CJAMES LOSMONINON MEETE	1/19/11	L BADIE H. OIZONNE (MONER)	1.1.1
MOTORET, T. C.	XIXIX	Tusunamen Capt 6111	10/18/47
PORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	6. SH	IIPPED	
FROM		TO	
14 1104 222 Brader		NAME OF CONTROVER	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DAIL	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	-9
			9 1
ALLE LANCE POLICE TO	7. SI	HIPPED	
FROM		TO	
A service and a			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The March and the first transfer of the second	

	.1		
MESSAGEFORM MESSAGE CENTER I	No. TRANSMITTING MEANS	CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEA	R TEXT
CALLS STA. SER. NO. PRECEDENCE	TRANSMISSION INSTE	RUCTIONS ORIGINATOR	R DATE-TIME GROU
V			
ACTION INFORMATION			_
ACTION INFORMATION	EXEMPT	OPERATING SIGNALS	GROUP COUNT
SPACE ABOVE	FOR SIGNAL CENTER ON	LY MANAGEMENT	GR
FROM: (Originator) ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION	DEPOT	SECURITY CLASSIFICAT	TION
ACTION TO: ATLANTA, GEOLGIA			
• - • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	201948	PRECEDENCE FOR	FORMATION
ZADIE M DIIDINE	7 0 1340		CHATION
ROUTE #6	По	RIGINAL MESSAGE	
. ATHENS, ALA.		REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSA	
INFORMATION TO:		IDENTIFICATION CLAS	SSIFICATION
an onwation to.			
Se Se			N.
WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REPAINS OF THE LA	TE PEC HED N D	יווייי ווייי ווייי ווייי ווייי וויייי ווייייי ווייייי ווייייי ווייייי ווייייי ווייייי ווייייי ווייייי וויייייי	
	and the second of the		
ARE ENROUTE TO T	HE UNITED STATES	PD OUR RECORDS INDICA	TE YOU
WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO MC CONTRELL.	Company of the second of the s		
TO THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN I.	SERVICE FUNERAL	HOE ATTEMS ALA	
FD P	LEASE CONFIRM YOU	R ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIO	ALICE.
WITHIN FORTY EIGHT HOURS AFTER RECEIPT	OF THIS LESSAGE	OR SUBLIT NEW DELIVER	Y
INSTRUCTIONS AND FURNISH YOUR CORRECT	ATLING APERES T	V SELECTION GOVERNMEN CO	
			,
ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT ATT	NTION GRAVES REG	ICTRATION DIVISION AT	LANTA
GEORGIA PD REPLY IS NECESSARY WITHIN THE COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY I	ILS FERIOD SINCE	IT WILL NOT BE POSSID	LE TO
RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF FORTY	ETCHA TAMBO TO TA	N DEDIVERY INSTRUCTION	NS
WILL DE MED DE MO SOON AS PRACTICABLE A	"THR RECETED TACK	ODG BEVIND OUR COMMEN	7
THE DESIGNATION REPORT OF REPORTING FOR SHAME	AT WEEKS PD HOLD	TOO IC COURT to TIME! THE	Li e top
THOUSE THE THEORY THE TELESCOPE TO SCHOOL	WINIER GREEK TOD D	TT TIMEDAY MATER COTENANT T	
DIMEGRACION WILL BE NOTIFIED BY LEFEGRING (DE RATI, ROUTING A	מיחות שתיים מתידות הוות מותים	י מיניל
THE MINISTER OF THE PROPERTY O	I AR GITT, AR GROTE	POPED ON PERMITTEE VOIL FOR	TOTAL .
THIS DIMENTION OF THAT I'V BUT CONSTITUTE FO	NEPAL ARRANGEDEN	TO DE OTTO OUT DODIES IN	TT 7
THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	THAL SHITTER TO	OUT THE THOUGHT OF THE TOPY	CONFERT TOTAL
TE TERME INSTRUCT FUREEZED DIRECTOR TO	ACCEPT REMAINS A	T PATTOMAN COLOTON TO	775
THE THE ID IT TOO DESTRE MILLITARY HONOR	S AT RINERAL VOIL	SHOUTED AGE AND TOMET	
TATALOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS TO	MAKE AFRANGEMENTS	S ID ILEASE INCLUDE F	OT.L.
NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM FD		Ä	*
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION	JOHN H PRI	UITT IT COL ONC	
- Internation	SIGNATURE	AUTHORIZATION-	
SYMBOL ORIGINATING AGENCY DATE-TIME GR	OUP OFFICIAL TITLE		
DATE-TIME GR	OFFICIAL TITLE	PA	GE OF

MESSAGEF(JKM ,	MESSAGE CENTER NO.		CKIT	OGRAPH OR CLEAR	IEXI
CALLS V	STA. SER. No.	PRECEDENCE -	TRANSMISSIO	ON INSTRUCTIONS	ORIGINATOR	DATE-TIME GR
TION	NR INFORMAT	ON		EXEMPT OPERATING SIGNALS	;	GROUP COUNT
ROM: (Originator) ATLAN	PA GENERA	SPACE ABOVE FOLL DISTRIBUTION	OR SIGNAL CENTE		CLASSIFICATION	ech room de dager
ATLAN	TA GEORG		M DEFOI	SECURIT	CLASSIFICATI	JN
CTION TO:		DELIVER A	ND REPORT ES	PREC ACTION	EDENCE FOR	RMATION
		10-21-48				
_				ORIGINAL MESSAGE	O ANOTHER MESSAG	
FORMATION TO:			AL II CE	IDENTIFICATION		IFICATION
REMAINS OF THE	LATE PRO		14002	200		100 mag
BEING SHIPPED T	O YOU ACCO	OMPANIED BY E	SCORT			
ON TRAIN NUMBER			······································		RAILR	DAD
LEAVING ATLANTA	7:30 超	. 20 0.7.			-	
AND DUE TO ARRI	100 200	. 14.	1 2 3.63	The Option was		
AND DOE TO ARRI	VE					
THAT YOU IMMEDIA	ATELY PASS	S THIS INFORM	ATION ON TO	JOHN H. F		
SECURITY (CLASSIFICATI	ON —				
SECURITY	CLASSIFICATI	on	SIGNATŬRE	-AUTHORIZA	TION————	
			SIGNATÜRE	_AUTHORIZA	TION	
	CLASSIFICATI TING AGENCY			-AUTHORIZA	TION-	

WESTERN UNION

WUA277 15 COLLECT

GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT ATHENS ALA SEPT 30 501P

ATTN AMERICAN GRAVES REGISINAL,

RETEL REMAINS PFC NED N DILDINE ORIGINAL, INSTRUCTIONS PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

CEN DIST. DEPOT REOFIVED AGR

Name	Rank	Serial Number
Dildine, Ned N	Pfc	14022286
Source		CONNELL SERVICE FUNERAL HOME
	10	O SOUTH JEFFERSON
ST CORNEILLE - LE MAWS		HENS, ALABAMA
SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance	Condition of	Shipping Case (Check One)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)		tory Uncatisfactory
Finish (Exterior)	Remarks	1 /
Finish (Interior)	cara	lamp off,
Handle Bolts		1 194 5 194 10
Stanciling - Nameplate	10	Corno Off
Health Permit Marker		
Health Permit Murber	# 11	
CASKET - General Appearance	Condition of	Cauket (Check One)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)	Doubisias	
Finish (Exterior)	Remarks	The second secon
Handles and Fastunings		
Stenciling - Nameplate		
Cam Locks (Sealing)		
Odor or Meisture		
Odor or Meisture		
Odor or Meisture		
	CED THROUGH	
ROUT	ED THROUGH	
	ZED THROUGH	Ropair Shop
Mortuary Operating Room		
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repai	rod
Mortuary Operating Room	Cacket Repai	red No L
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains		rod Yes No L
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repai	red Yes No L
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Cacket Repai	rod Yes No Congod Yes No Congod Se Repaired
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Cacket Repai Cacket Excha	red Yes No Conged
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repai	red Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Cacket Repai Cacket Excha	red Yes No Congod
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repair Casket Excha Shipping Cas Chipping Cas	red Yes No Congod
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repair Casket Excha Shipping Cas Chipping Cas	red Yes No Congod
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repair Casket Excha Shipping Cas Chipping Cas	red Yes No Congod
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains	Casket Repair Casket Excha Shipping Cas Chipping Cas	red Yes No Congod
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains Satisfactory Unsatisfactory	Casket Repair Casket Excha Shipping Cas Shipping Cas Remarks	red Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes A No Lenged Yes A No Lenged Yes A No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged
Mortuary Operating Room Condition of Remains Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Time Pate Signature of	Casket Repair Casket Excha Shipping Cas Shipping Cas Remarks	red Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes A No Lenged Yes A No Lenged Yes A No Lenged Yes No Lenged Yes No Lenged

REQUE	ST FOR REIMBURSEME	NT OF INTERM	ENT DATE	4
(Re	OR TRANSPORTATION ad Explanation on Reverse Side bei	EXPENSES	10/26/12	- 1
AME OF DECEDENT (Last, Fi	st, Middle Initial)	BRANCH OF SERVICE	TO BE FILLED IN BY STAIMANT	-
(19)			C A CITTORICA	-
NK OR GRADE		ACF	A. CONTERMENT EXPENSES A. SUMMA (Civilian or Private Contesty) F. D.	
Pfe	14022286	STATE OF THE PARTY	B. TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES (National or Post Comotory) OF Son . Ga	•
2. Fill in as requir3. Check Box "A"	INSTRUCTIONS TO T to be signed by Funeral Direct and sign four copies. or Box "B" above, not both. when interment is in a civilia		CLAIM VALID REPAIRIATION	
5. Check Box "B"		o home or other pla	ce prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.	
terment of the rema e cemetery indicated	sonal funds in connection with	h the paid by ment in transports	was that the sum of \$ was not from personal funds in connection with the ation of the remains of the above-named decestive, town, or place from which remains were	
Y OR COUNTY:	Land Our	TO: (Name a	and Location of National or Post Cemetery)	
TO DITAL DI	R DIVISION STRIBUTION DEPOT, U. NTA, GEORGIA	SIGNATURE OF CALL ADDRESS (Street)	M Jenny et number or RFD, City and State)	
ARKS			Marken	
1			6315 640	1

ant. Paid \$7500

Q

PART I	(Continued)
	Communicacui

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option they than the selected national compter complete one of these parties.	and Name I of the second secon
of the form you have selected Option Number 2 of 5, of Option	On Number 4 with your own tuneral ceremonies desired at a location
Other than the selected national comptany complete one of these and	The second second at a location
the delicational complete the di mase sections	
AS THE NEXT OF KIN DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIDE THE DEMANS TO DE CENT	

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL	
NUMBER AND CERTS				
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	
	* 4		<i>(</i>	
, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DE TO RECEIVE THEM:	SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SEN	T TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED	
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR		<i>y</i>		
IcConnell Service Funera	1 Home			
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
100 South Jefferson	Athens //	Limestone	Ala., USA	
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.	
Athens, Alabama	Athens, Alaba	ma.	101	
CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PER	RSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP	AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF	
ORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	i i			
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED	
Haney NUMBER AND STREET	Jessie '	(MAI)	Sister	
	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	
Route 1	Pethel	Ciles	Tenn., (MSA)	
Lone				
AINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.	ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM TI	HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIV	IDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT	
undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFII	RM) that the statements m	ade by me in the foregoing	document are full and true	
and bollon.	Witnesse	s to sinature by	mar! St. athurs, C	
Vas Ladie Marshall V Di	ldine Far.	Maure a	ano, ala.	
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) mark	came	Route 6 (street and n		
Mode		Athens Alabama (CITY AND STATE)		
Mrs. Sadie Marshall Dilaine (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)		Athens A	lebama	
Irs. Zadie Marshall Dildine		Athens A (CITY AND S	labama rate)	
Frs. Zadie Marshall Dildine (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	law by the above-named			
Irs. Zadie Marshall Dildine (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Abscribed and duly sworn to before me according to		applicant this 2nd	day of <u>Augus</u> t	
Irs. Zadie Marshall Dildine (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) ubscribed and duly sworn to before me according to , at city (or town) ofAthens		applicant this 2nd	day of <u>Augus</u> t	
Irs. Zadie Marshall Dildine (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Abscribed and duly sworn to before me according to		applicant this 2nd	day of <u>Augus</u> t	
Irs. Zadie <u>Marshall Dildine</u> (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Ubscribed and duly sworn to before me according to a city (or town) ofAthens		applicant this 2nd	day of <u>Augus</u> t	

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

JEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIN

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

Pfc. Ned N. Dildine, 14 022 286 Plot A, Row 10, Grave 227, United States Military Cemetery St. Cornellie, France

file littaches

29 July 1947

	A		C		
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE	_ B		D	-	
NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Dis filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly sign OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WA self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to dispersion of this form.	gned by R DEPA	the next of kin, it is RTMENT, WASHI	should NGTC	be retu N 25, I	urned to the D. C., in the
PART I					
I, Irs, Zadie Marshall Dildine (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)	(Please in "X" in th	ndicate relationship to ne proper box.)	the d	eceased i	by placing an
☐ WIDOW ☐ WIDOWER ☐ SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER	R OVER	21 YEARS	S OLD
FATHER MOTHER BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OL	_D	SISTER OV		EARS OL	.D
RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) Ned N. Dildine is dece	TH RESPEC	TTO THE FINAL DEST	/nex	t of	THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place) 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.	e an "X"	in the box opposite to	he opti	on you h	ave selected.
2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FO	OR INTER	MENT BY NEXT OF K	IN IN	A PRIVAT	TE CEMETERY
Cairo Cemetery, Rt. 6, Athens. Alabama (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)				`	
3. BE RETURNED TO, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED	OR NEX	T OF KIN, FOR INTER	MENT	BY NEXT	OF KIN IN A
PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT	ETERY SELE	CTED)			
4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY	LOCATED	AT(LOCATION OF NA	TIONAL (EMETERY	SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cer	netery ar	e desired by placing ar	ı "X" i	n the pr	oper box)
THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOL this fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)	LOWING (CHANGES: (If no correc	tions a	re neces	sar y, in dicate
None	112	1130/2			
	SE	6 TO E			
	A Second	100			~
to ded 413/18	ONT	CITIES TO			
OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY		011.19			PAGE 1
Emm ADRI					W. WIT

APR 1

293 Dilding, Med 1/14,022 2 336

				The state of the s
Clty or Town Click Corporate Units of city or lown write RURAL. Clty or Town Click Corporate Units of city or lown write RURAL. Clty or Town Clty or County Corporate Units of city or lown write RURAL. Clty or Town Clty or County Clty or Lown write RURAL. Clty or Town Clty or County Clty or County Clty or Town Clty or County Clty o	That shows a second of the sec	1. The street of county (State of foreign county) (State of foreign co	11. Address (City, 10 m. or pounty) (Sells of project country) 12. If death was due to external 13. Address (City, 10 m. or pounty) 14. Address (City, 10 m. or campy of the country) 15. Address (City, 10 m. or campy of the country) 16. Address (City, 10 m. or campy of the country) 17. Address (City, 10 m. or campy of the country) 18. Address (City, 10 m. or campy of the country) 19. Address (C	11. (a) 7.23.47 (b) C.
UL 31 194	TO TO A MI	h L	1.001	
RSIGNED:	111	Alabama Alabama	345 Jan	Marie Control
red Jan	13000	State Registrar	nok	Chi
ed Bureau Clerk	·		30 may	V (
			To the	t 4-

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

IN REPLY REFER TO QMCMF 293

Dildine, Ned N.

A.S.N. 14 022 286

IMPORTANT

9 September 1947

Address reply and envelope to:
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Do NOT include the name of the
official who signed the communica-

Mr. Ned Dildine Route #6 Athens, Alabama

Dear Mr. Dildine:

Reference is made to the inclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains" signed by someone other than yourself.

This form was originally sent to you because according to the records of the War Department you are the legal next of kin of the above-named deceased and are therefore the only person authorized to direct the final disposition of his remains by signing this form.

There is inclosed for your convenience another copy of the form "Request for Disposition of Remains". Will you therefore, please complete this form in accordance with your desires concerning the disposition of the above-named deceased, sign it yourself, and mail it in the inclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage. Its prompt return will avoid further delay.

RICHARD B. COOMBS

Major, QMC

Memorial Division

Nather note

3 Incls.

VA Watt

04

0 5

5 97 6

100 /2 /2/5/12

からなり

9 September 1947

Mr. Wed Dildine Route #6 Athens, Alabama

Dear Mr. Dildine:

Reference is made to the inclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains" signed by someone other than yourself.

This form was originally sent to you because according to the records of the War Department you are the legal next of kin of the above-named deceased and are therefore the only person authorized to direct the final disposition of his remains by signing this form.

There is inclosed for your convenience another copy of the form "Request for Disposition of Remains". Will you therefore, please complete this form in accordance with your desires concerning the disposition of the above-named deceased, sign it yourself, and mail it in the inclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage. Its prompt return will avoid further delay.

Sincerely.

3 Incls.

RICHARD B. COOMBS Major, QMC Memorial Division

mbk

SEP 10 2 34 PM 117
MAIL & REPORTS BRANCE

X The state of the

Pfc. Ned N. Dildine, 14 022 286
Plot A, Row 10, Grave 227,
United States Military Cemetery
St. Corneille, France

29 July 1947

Mr. Ned Dildine Rural Free Delivery #6 Athens, Alabama

Dear Mr. Dildine:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Jul 30 2 MAIL & RECORD

Sincerely,

THOMAS B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

pmh

M

QUALT 293 Dildine, Wed W. A.B.W. 14 022 286 (

29 May 1947

Mr. Ned Dildine Rural Free Delivery #6 Athens, Alabama

Dear Mr. Dildine:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Cometery St. Corneille, France, in which your son, the late Private First Class Med N. Dildine, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for. Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

Sincerely yours,

l incl Photog**raph** G. A. HOFKAN Brigadier General, QCC Chief, Memorial Division

M

14 October 1946

Mr. Wed Dildine Rural Free Delivery #6 Athens, Alabama

Dear Mr. Dildine:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private First Class Ned N. Dildine, A.S.N. 14 022 286.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U.S. Military Cometery St. Corneille, plot A, row 10, grave 227. You may be assured that the identification and interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solumnity.

This cometery is located nine miles northeast of Le Mans, France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorised to comply, at Government expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermeter General

VDA

Graves Registration		RESTRICT	ŁD.		36475
ORM No. 1 Levised 1 Sept. 1943)	F	PORT OF	BURIAL	. (5 19 1	ugust 1944
113		TM 10-630 AND	AR 30-1815		Date
Dildine	Ned	N	Pfc		2286
OO: H Last Name	First 38 Out Unit	nd sluf Br		Arme. D. VPC S	Serial No.
Chattres Fra	ince via de de de		100000	μ KIA	
Place of D 19 August 19	수 있는 사람들이 하는 바다 그 사람들이 모르다고 있다.	US Mil. Cem.	St. Corne	Cause of I Llle France	Death
Time and Date of l	Burial	Name of Co	metery	Name or Coordin	ates of Location
227 Grave Number	Row Number	- F	A. Plot Number	Cross Type	of Marker
isposition of Identifica	tion Tags: Buried wit	h body Yes 🔼 No	☐ Attached to M	arker Yes 🔲 No 🖡	1
f No Identification How were remai					
	. Perman		ere iz projektorio. Substantia de la compositorio de l		
What means of	f identification were bu	ried with the body?			
Who is buried on: Deceased's Right:	Edward Hop	k <u>ins 310988</u> Serial No. abaste 0 -13 2	Rank	Ukn • Organization • Ukn •	226 Grave No. 228
Deceased's Left:	Name	Serial No.	Rank	Organization.	Grave No.
Signature or Name, Ran	ak and if possible Organiza	tion of person furnishing a			
N W DILL	OINE	If print of identif	fication tag is not affix	ed fill in below:	
/, 14022286	T42-43	Emergency Addre	zadie	Dildine	
A	()	Zanorgency mana		Name	
	•	RFD #6	A ± 7 A 7		
A State of the sta		100	Athens Al	a.	
A service of the serv	The state of the s	1115 # 0	Athens Al		
			bbA		
List only Personal F	affects Found on B	Religion	Add Unknown		934
1	Effects Found on B	Religionody and disposition	Add Unknown n of same:		
Money belt	Effects Found on B	Religionody and disposition	Add Unknown n of same:		
Money belt Knife Cigaretter	lighter	Religionody and disposition	Add Unknown n of same:		
Money belt Knife Cigaretter Tobacco pou	lighter ch	Religionody and disposition	Add Unknown n of same:		
Money belt Knife Cigaretter	lighter ch	Religionody and disposition	Add Unknown n of same:		
Money belt Knife Cigaretter Tobacco pou	lighter ch	Religionody and disposition	Add Unknown n of same:		
Money belt Knife Cigaretter Tobacco pou	lighter ch	Religion ody and disposition CURRE 120	Add Unknown n of same:	ress	
Knife Cigaretter Tobacco pou	lighter ch	Religion ody and disposition CURRE 120	Add Unknown n of same: NCY OO Francs	ress	

WILLIAM C NUCENT Verified by G.R.S. Officer 1st.Lt. OMC.

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.



12/10/	200	/ /									
9) Kell	dine y	red	71.		9		DATE		4627	1444	
ILL NAME							ARMY SERIA	L NUMBER		GRADE	
Dilline, N	Ned N.						14 02	2 286		PFC	
HE ADDRESS		***	Marie Constitution (Plane)	haven communication	et transferiere en	Acros Prince Colonia, Colonia	ARM OR SER	VICE	Casheran amazan .	DATE OF BIRT	н
Athens, Al	.a. o						Infan	try		1 Dec	1921
ACE OF DEATH			·	C.	AUSE OF DEAT	н				ATE OF DEAT	н
European A	rea				Killed	in ac	tion			18 Aug	44
TION OF DECEASE	D		***************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DATE OF EN	TRY ON		LENGTH O	BERVICE
European A	EE (NAME, RELATION						19 Ser	1940		OVER MON	
Mrs. Zadie	Dildine, moldine, fathe	other,	address e as mot	show ther	n above,	o					
WESTIGATION MADEY	IN LINE OF DUTY	OWN MIS	CONDUCT		DECRASED JTY STATUS		HORIZED		ING PAY	OTHER P	AY STATU
8 NO				ON DO	JIT BIALUS		SENCE		TUS		Y BELOV
1 1	YES NO	YES	NO	AES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO
ITICNAL DATA AND		YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO .	YES	X X	YES	NO
OTTIONAL DATA AND		YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	No	YES		YES	NO
STICNAL DATA AND		YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	No	YES		YES	NO
DITIONAL DATA AND		YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	No	YES		YES	NO
OTIONAL DATA AND		YES	NO	YES	No	YES	No	YES		YES	NO
DITIONAL DATA AND		YES	NO	ARS	NO	YES	No	YES		YES	NO NO
CO. F. B.	OPIES FURNISHEDI		NO X	PATT		YES BY SHOPE	No.	YES		YES	NO
C	OPIES FURNISHED: 1. F. O., U. D. ARMY E.		X	BATT		YES	No.	VES		YES	NO

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

					REPORT	OF DE	NTH						
								DATE	. 6	Sept.	1444		- V
FULL NAME.			·						rm	4627			and the second
AND 57 47	A.							ARMY SERI	AL NUMBER		GRADE		-
Dilline,	Ned N.						- 1	14 02	2 286		PFC		* 5
HOME ADDRESS	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	***											
								ARM OR SE	RVICE ,		DATEOF	BIRTH	
Athens, A	lla.							Infan	try		1 D	ec]	1921
LACE OF DEATH			T-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11		CAU	SE OF DEAT	H I				DATE OF	DEATH	4
European	Area					Killed	in and	rion					
*						A bedreiteda 'ir bili	TA1 60	67011			78	Aug	44
STATION OF DECKA	RD						T	DATE OF EN	TRY ON				SERVICE
European	Area						1		p 1940	-			RPOSES
						5		-, -,	P -/40	į	Over	-D., A	T'S .DAYS
MERGENCY ADDRE	SSEE (NAME	RELATIONS	HIP & ADDR	E\$8)									
Mrs. Zadi	e Dild:	ine, mo	ther, I	RFD #6.	Athen	s. Ala							
			-	and the second s	and the second second second	•	Acres de la companya					4.	
				V				The state of the s				Chief of	
ENEFICIARY (NAMI													
Mrs. Zadi	e Dild:	ine, mo	ther, a	address	shown	above.					. "		
Mr. Ned I	lildine	, father	r, same	as mo	ther's.	0					7.4		
		·	•										
INVESTIGATION MADE?	IN LINE	OF DUTY	OWN MIS	CONDUCT		CEASED		ORIZED	IN FLY	ING PAY	ОТ	IER PA	Y STATUS
YES NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	ENCE	STA	TUS	(5	PECIF	Y BELOW)
							18.5	NO	YES	NO X	Y	ES	NO
The state of the s	white the same of the same of				1			1.	1	1 4	1		i

		<u> </u>	`							X	YES	МО
ADDITICMAL D	ata and/or stat	EMENT										
	-											
	•										4	
		1.										
											,	
S. G. O.	COPIES FU			X	BATTLE		RY ORDER C	Water and	7		-	
2. O. Q. M. G. G. A. O.	F. B. I. O. F. D. VET. ADMIN. NO. 52-1, 29 MAY	A. G. 201 F	ects Burea Branch Fil		NON-BA	TITLE (Z WE	W. Re	inhart.		ADJUTANT G	

SUBJECT:	Report of transaction in di	sposing of the ofference
	Ned N. Dildine	about of the ellects of
	(Name of deceased)	, 14022286 late s
	Private First Class	(Army Serial Number)
	(Grade)	(Organization, Army or Service)
	on the 18 day of August	Analy of Sarvice)
TO .		
•	The Adjutant General, War De	epertment, Washington 25, D.C.
pose of di	complying with A.W. 112, a Supt to S.J., 228 Hg., KCCM Desposing of the effects of the Ew, reports that:	mmary Court-Martial, convoned at Kansas City pot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur- a above-named soldier, or person subject to
decedents Court-Mart	. No legal representative or camp or quarters, effects of ial.	widow of decedent being present at decedent were Torwarded to this Summary
otherwise a		sums owing and collected.) (Incl.)
which has hinclosed re	Decedent owed undisputed lope een paid by the Summary Cour eceipt	col creditors the sum of \$\frac{1}{2} \text{none} \\ \text{t-Martial from funds of decedent. (See \text{.} \)
d. has been ma Corps, at G FINDING bel	Disposition of decedent's ede by the Summary Court-Mart overnment expense to person ow)	ffects (less money paid creditors, if eny) ial by transmittal through the Quartermaster found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
	FI	NDING
Before a	Summary Court-Martial which	convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on
4 July	, parst	ment to Special Orders 228, Meadquarters
Com Depot,	dated 25 September 1943, the	application or affidevit or
Ned	Dilaina	for the effects of the above-named de-
eused soldi	er, or person subject to mil	itary law, now in the possession of the
nited State	es, with other relevant evide	nea was delan
Whereunon	this summand	noo, was dury considered;
	, whis summary Court-Martial	finds that, under the provisions of
.W. 112,	Ned Dil	dine
	(Nome of p	erson found entitled) of
Route #6	<u> </u>	Athens
(Montpet,)	Street or Avenue)	(City, Town or Village) State of
Alabama	is ti	nefather
		(Relationship or Capacity)
ove-named d	decedent and appears to be er	titled to receive his or her effects.
		0110008.
		(Signeture of Summary Court Officer)
		JOHN R. MURPHY, Colonel, Q.M.C.
	-	(Name, Rank Crannischi)
		SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

RTB: RW: pjj July 18, 1945

Mr. Ned Dilding Route #6 Athens, Alabama

Doar Fr. Fillian:

Thank you for the information furnished the Army Effects Bureau in connection with the personal effects of your son, Private Eirct Class Red N. Mildine.

I am inclosing a check for \$23.21, representing funds which belonged to him. The remainder of the property is being forwarded to you in two rackages.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Pureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

son.

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your

Sincerely yours,

C. B. QUINN 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Files Brance

1 Incl--Check

ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SKIPMENT

Si	HIP TO:	Route #6	
그들이 가지 않는데 이 이 이렇게 보았다면 하면 하지만 되었다면 하지만 하는데 하는데 하나 없다.	. Ned N. Dildine	Athens, Alabama	42 4466
Effects of: 14022 Name ASN	286 405830D file fl 9	/8	
Case No.			
Wt.			
			•
DATE 7 July 1945		N.W. Effects	Quartermaster
REMARKS: GHJ:RW:me			grai bei masber
X Inclose Bure Acct. No.	71010 \$25.21 / ne uables" item	Remove G.I. Note discrepan Films removed Diary removed Laundry remove	
ECHINIA CO			97766 dk
ROUTING: 1 Accounting B 2 Warehouse Di 3 Files Branch	vision	7 1010 405830	
	plagine	413/45	July 18 45
Ned Dildine		3/9/45	25•21
REMARKS:	Participation the processing of the time that the figures of the state	FrankedFRAN	iked
SHIP BLOODSTAINED ITEMS		Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages) JUL 24 1945
		Shioping Cle	mt erk
Eff. QM Form 14 (25 Dec 4)	4)		

			TALEY (72 OF
			NO. /22/
			DATE /3 CHETTE
- 사용하는 사용하다 하나 있는 경험을 사용하는 			ORIG. NO. OF PKGS.
	NAME NECL N. I) ILdine	BOX NO. 2
	NAME Ned N. I. A.S.N. 14022286	RANK	SHEET
	14022286	L PTC	OFSHEETS
			organization
			7500000
	BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS CLOTHING	WINGS
	CLOTH, WASH	BRACELET IDENT.	BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY)
	FOOTWEAR, PR.	BRUSHES	CASE
	GLOVES, PR.	GL/35ES	EOOTLOCKER KIT,SEW.TLT.OR WRITING
	HANDKERCH REFS	KNIVES	300KS
. 이 아들 아들은 이 사람들이 많아야 하면서 취임이 있다. - 얼마나 아이 아들이 아들이 어느 아들이 아들었다.	JACKETS	LIGHTERS MISC. INSIGNIA	BOOKS, ADDRESS BOOKS, PILOT LOG
	OVERCOATS	PEN, FOURTAIN	DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
	SCARFS SHIRTS	PENCIL, MECHANICAL PIPES	FILMS LETTERS
	SOCKS, PR.	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	PAPERS, PERSONAL
	TIES TOWELS	RIBBONS, DECORATION	PHOTOS
	TROUSERS, PR.	TOBACCO	SHOE SHINE ARTICLES SHORT SNORTER
	TRUNKS, PR. UNDERWEAR	TOILET ARTICLES WATCH	SOUVENIRS
		1 1702 (011	SCUVENIR MONEY
			TESTAMENTS
			U.S. MONEY (AMOUNT)
		taget at the state of the state	
		,	
	REMARKS /	ATTACHMENTS	FORM #54 FORM #100
	no Sularmation	-6	
			Lucutory
5			G. R. Lalut
<u> </u>		WEIG	G.I. REMOVED
	7. Thoulder patch sie	stained -	
	Zadie Wilding		SHOR TAGE ON REVERSE
	Zadie Wilding C.A.T. R.F.D. = 6 atlane	00: MT	IDENT. TAGS
<u></u>			REMOVED
	WAREHOUSE SPACE	STORED BY.	REMOVED
	INVENTORIED BY	DATE DATE	SHIPPED LOCKED STORAGE
	I LEWIS AT COMPANY OF THE COMPANY OF	1	***************************************
	7782 22011	-28	LAUNDRY
	1	CHECKED BY	LAUNDRY REMOVED #13 OR ADDITIONAL

NAME

BAY

BAY

PALLET

BOX

TALLY

TYPE OF PKG.

WHISE. SPACE

INVENTORIED

GRB

QM Form 48

NAME Ned BOX NO. 1.5.N.14022286 SHEET ORGANIZATION in 7 th aund TOWELS & WASHELOTHS BAGS, CLOTH OR T AVEL BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BRACELET, DENT. CLOTH, WASH BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) COATS BRUSHES CASE FCOTWEAR, PR CAMERAS FOOTLOCKER, TLT, OR WRITING GLOVES, PR GLASSES HANDKERCHIEFS KNIVES HEADWE AR LIGHTERS BOOKS, ADDRESS MISC. INSIGNIA HOOKS, ILOT LOG DIARY (REHOVED FOR DUR) JACKETS OVERCOATS PEN. FOUNTAIN SCARFS PENCIL, MECHANICAL FILMS SHIRTS LETTERS PIPES SOCKS, PR RELIGIOUS ARTICLES PAPERS, PERSONAL TIES RISCORS, DECORATION PHOTOS SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
SHORT SNORTER RINGS TOWELS TROUSERS, PR. TOBACCO SOUVENIRS TRUNKS, PR. TOILET ARTICLES SCUVENIR HOVEY UNDERWEAR STATIONERY TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMOUNT) ATTACHMENTS FORM #54 FORM #100 Lowentery WEIGHT G. I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY WAREHOUSE SPACE STORED-SY LOCKED DATE SHIPPED INVENTORIED BY LAUNDRY REMOVED JUL 2 4 194 ADDITIONAL CHECKED BY PACKED BY FILM REMOVED

Shown on Tall	y In as	10 social 2: P 3/
	INVENTORY DATE	CASE NO. 4058
EFFECTS OF	ned n. Wilding	RANK to
RMY SERIAL N	UMBER 14 N 7 7 7 8 6 ORG.	<u> </u>
ONSIGNOR	EQM Q U	00 5 13
		G B/L DATE
		*
Package No•	Article Description	Remarks
1	a < . a l	Included in one
ENVELOPE	My Harris Breek	U. S. Treasurer's Check
		# 2116
	a 7 766 xu	Dated 11 - 8 - 4 4
	. AM-Oheck No. 97766 NI	Symbol 212 - 779
		Amount 2 < 6 / 3 2 Payable
		Indorsed to Effects QM
		2st 163
	1 1 .	
		,
	1	
		-
	8 - 7	
	. a C	
	558 7.5 W.	
arehouse Spa	ceInventori	ed by 717 on
	e Space Packed by	
ocked Storag	e Space Packed by	

H DILDING 4022286 T42-43

US Mil. Cem. St Corneille, France

19 August 1944
(Date)

Dildine Ned N. Pfc 14022286 (Last Tame) (First Name) (ML) (Rank) (ASN) TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communication Zone, APO ,U.S.Ar The above named individual of Unk (Unit) 7th Armd was reported KIA (Organization) (Status-Killed, INA, Hospitalization) about Unk 1944. (Date) Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible	
The above named individual of Unk The above named individual of Unk (Unit) 7th Armd. was reported KIA (Organization) (Status-Killed, INIA, Hospitalization) about Unk 1944. (Date) Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible	€.
The above named individual of Unk (Unit) 7th Armd. was reported KIA (Organization) (Status-Killed, IMA, Hospitalization) about Unk 1944. (Date) Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible	
7th Armd. was reported KIA (Organization) (Status-Killed, IMA, Hospitalizabout Unk 1944. (Date) Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible	my
about Unk 1944. (Date) Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible	
(Date) Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible	ed
INVENTORY OF TEFFCORS	
INVENTORY OF REFECTS	
INVENTORY OF REPROTS	
Class 1	
Money belt Knife	
Cig, lighter Tobacco pounch	
2 Souvenir coins	
1200 Francs Class 2	
Above amount turned into Finance Officer 58th Finance Disbursin Section,	.g
316 Mug Ent	
WILLIAM C NUGENT	
lst Lt. QMC	

Santa Sa	Tolai taenitaeq isnoitibbe yna
noitasinaga0	
Fank 8 ASU	
Эшэй	
(Hall, 'lmick, etc.)	Vd to ded stoelth edt of bearew
med individual and that they wors-for-	ar ayota alit io ,am yd bailloaa yd ioged eisalig adi oi babraw
tems constitute all of the effects,	Sertify that the chove
: beirrap ed ysm signooss notify nt a	Mames and addresses of any Ban
nd aymbol member)	otni A <u>TaolilO auranil lo ameM)</u>
peen turned	Money in the smount of

4.5

A second	[17] 그리고 있다. 사람들의 [[20] 소리 [21] 스크린 스크
Signed 1 - 1 benzie	
green than It	그렇게되지 않는 하다 하나 하는 사람이 없는 것이다.
ANN THE	- [위기화경기 전기 기계화경기 - 기계
	프랑이가 하다면 하는 일반에 모든 것이 되었다.
Missing Missing	
	<u> </u>
escription of Body	
Daring 10 20	
	[[마시아마시 - 시 - 세시하다 다 460 시
IPII/doa-	
Satiste Area Hospital Hospital	
Action Action Action Died of Died of Died	(1) 경영 경기 등 전문 하면 가게 가는 사람은 사용하고 있다.
3/77	
	[발생] 교육 (- 이 노시를 향해 화장, 교리 (1) [발시] [[위]
Organization 7 of Address	그는 아내는 얼마를 다른 이 얼룩하는데, 모나가 하지 않는데.
	그리고 보이다. 전 교회에는 하셨습니다 중심하다.
Serial No. 14622286 Name DIAE NET	
Serial No. 1462 228	

WILDINE, NED N. PFC

BAY PALLET BOX TALLY

15 9 6972

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED

RESTRICTED

DIEDISE	MED		r fo	14022286
(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)	(ASN)
IO: Effects quarte	rmaster, Communicat	ion Zone, A	PO US Army	
The above nate	d individual of	38th Arm	1 Inf Pa	
	Wivielon was r	reported	KIA	
(Organizatio				Led, MIA,
	abou	t 18 A		194
Hospitalized, etc.			(Date)	
Designated Benefici	ary if information	readily acc	essible	
		Maria e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
	INVENTORY	OF EFFECTS	and the second of the second o	
l pr. Shoes	ebna V			
l pr. Trees, l Pipe, s l bag Kit. fi	moiding -			

RESTRICTED

Money in the amount of None (English Money) (U.S. Money)
has been turned into (Name of finance officer and symbol number)
Form WDFD 38 enclosed.
(Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:) I certify that the above issues constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot by (Rail, Fruck, etc.) (Date)
(Rail, Fruith, etc) (Date) Name Larold Q. Bickford Rank FASPLD A: PICKFOR
Organization Headquarters 7th Amered Division Any additional pertinent information:



JUN 2 A

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

(S-7-29-45) GHG:AP: jvv June 22, 1945 CEVICTOR

IN REPLY REFER TO 405830

(ane)

if you please sent quenthis

Mr. Ned Dildine
Route #6
Athens, Alabama

Dear Mr. Dildine:

ust as the yours truly

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal property of your son, Private First Class Ned N. Dildine.

To make proper disposition of this property, it is necessary that we have certain information regarding your son's family. I would like to know whether he was married, and if so, the name and address of his widow.

If your son left a Will which has been probated please furnish the original or a certified copy of the Letters Testamentary. Any papers submitted will be returned to you as soon as possible.

I regret to advise that included among your son's effects is a shoulder patch which is damaged, apparently by bloodstain. In the event you are determined the appropriate recipient please say whether you want this item sent with the remainder of the property. It is our desire to refrain from sending any article which would be distressing; at the same time, we do not feel justified in removing the item without your consent.

Please mail your reply in the inclosed self-addressed envelope which needs no postage, as this will accelerate delivery of the property.

Yours very truly,

HARRY NIEMIEC

2nd Lt. Q.M.C.

Chief, Correspondence Branch

1 Incl--Envelope

11:-